1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 695 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 7, delete "(a)" and delete everything after the comma and insert ""place of
1.3	entertainment" has the meaning given in section 325F.676, subdivision 1, paragraph (h)."
1.4	Page 1, delete lines 8 to 12
1.5	Page 1, line 13, delete "While entertainment is occurring" and insert "When occupancy
1.6	exceeds 100 attendees"
1.7	Page 1, line 15, delete " <u>bottled</u> "
1.8	Page 1, line 16, after "bring" insert "factory-sealed "
1.9	Page 1, line 18, after the period, insert "A place of entertainment may prohibit certain

1.10 types and sizes of water bottles in order to protect the safety of others."